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Customer Network Solutions Contact List 
 

Customer Network Solutions main line (CWAdmin) 9853 7977 

Customer Network Solutions 

Ashwin Prasad Head of Customer Network Solutions 0418 624 446 Ashwin.Prasad2@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Gabby Petrovski Business Support Manager 0497 190 840 Gabriella.Petrovski@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Customer Experience Team 

Vacant position Customer Connections Experience Manager   

Marilizza Vasquez-Chan Customer Systems Lead 0437 365 679 Marilizza.Vasquez-Chan@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Faagi Lualua Customer Business Support Officer   9853 7913 Faagi.Lualua@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Pratik Dayal Customer Business Support Officer   9853 7977 Pratik.Dayal@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Aishwarya Madhari Process Optimisation Specialist 0460 873 018 Aishwarya.Madhari@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Geoffrey Fernandez Process Optimisation Specialist 0450 048 489 Geoffrey.Fernandez@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Metering Team 

Mitchell Heath Operations Manager Metering 0419 479 805 Mitchell.Heath@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Fred Johnson Logistics Officer 9853 6040 Fred.Johnson@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Peter Paszti Works Program Coordinator 0403 821 082 Peter.Paszti@endeavourenergy.com.au  

John Michaels Meter Technician North 0419 293 907 John.Michaels@endeavourenergy.com.au   

Philip Pidgeon Meter Technician North 0407 218 876 Philip.Pidgeon@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Rick Bockmann Meter Technician North 0419 680 305 Richard.Bockman@endeavourenergy.com.au  

William Lockhart Revenue Protection Manager 0481 005 339 William.Lockhart@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Customer Connections Team - South 

Jonathan Lei Customer Connections Manager (CCM) 0448 173 719 Jonathan.Lei@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Sandra Clarke Customer Connections Administrator (CCA) 9853 7917 Sandra.Clarke@endeavourenergy.com.au   

Ravi Lal Customer Delivery Manager 0461 397 821 Ravi.Lal@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Adam McCrone Construction Coordinator (CC) 0401 689 350 Adam.McCrone@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Ali Siddiqui Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0457 139 971 Ali.Siddiqui@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Bhoomi Shah Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0448 611 661 Bhoomi.Shah@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Chris Bailey Construction Coordinator (CC) 0455 998 750 Christopher.Bailey@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Dan Jolly Construction Coordinator (CC) 0407 857 058 Dan.Jolly@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Jason D'angelo Construction Coordinator (CC) 0436 021 551 Jason.D'angelo@endeavourenergy.com.au 
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Matthew Innes Construction Coordinator (CC) 0481 014 115 Matthew.Innes@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Parisa Sadeghi Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 5628 Parisa.Sadeghi@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Raf Invernon Construction Coordinator (CC) 0417 411 380 Raf.Invernon@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Romeo Cedino Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0499 239 507 Romeo.Cedino@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Saroun Ly Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 6152 Saroun.Ly@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Stuart Lomax Construction Coordinator (CC) 0434 073 883 Stuart.Lomax@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Vishal Chavan Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 7923 Vishal.Chavan@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Zoe Ross Construction Coordinator (CC) 0436 034 527 Zoe.Ross@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Customer Connections Team - North 

Jude Perera Customer Connections Manager (CCM) 0419 473 781 Jude.Perera@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Gillian Rajam Customer Connections Administrator (CCA) 9853 7912 Gillian.Rajam@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Tony Vellio Customer Delivery Manager (CDM) 0466 554 535 Tony.Vellio@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Albert Lo Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 7939 Albert.Lo@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Chris Jarrett Construction Coordinator (CC) 0409 815 529 Chris.Jarrett@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Daniel McMullan Construction Coordinator (CC) 0438 609 515 Daniel.McMullan@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Darwesh Swamy Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 5621 Darwesh.Swamy@endeavourenergy.com.au  

David Ho Senior Customer Network Engineer (SCNE) 0403 343 229 David.Ho@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Eugene Lorenzo Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 7909 Eugene.Lorenzo@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Gav Nixon Construction Coordinator (CC) 0467 567 817 Gavin.Nixon@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Greg Mitchell Construction Coordinator (CC) 0438 268 278 Greg.Mitchell@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Greg Stuart Construction Coordinator (CC) 0435 961 420 Gregory.Stuart@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Mala Jayasekara Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 9853 7915 Mala.Jayasekara@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Mark Hill Construction Coordinator (CC) 0407 280 991 Mark.Hill@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Raj Kumar Adhikari Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0458 263 599 RajKumar.Adhikari@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Tim Wrightson Construction Coordinator (CC) 0473 033 842 Timothy.Wrightson@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Vasan Naidoo Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0467 079 009 Vasan.Naidoo@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Installations Team 

Cassandra Stavros Electrical Installation Coordinator 9853 5634 Cassandra.Stavros@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Adam Crawford Senior Installation Inspector 0400 394 106 Adam.Crawford@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Colin Hunt Installation Inspector 0408 431 834 Colin.Hunt@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Glenn Morris Installation Inspector 0466 152 210 Glenn.Morris@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Stephen Jadric Installation Inspector 0418 281 415 Stephen.Jadric@endeavourenergy.com.au  



April 2025 

Customer Connections Team – Fast Track 

Sunny Mehfooz Customer Connections Manager (CCM) 0437 213 935 Sunny.Mehfooz@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Amit Puri Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0474 157 576 Amit.Puri@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Binh Ha Customer Solutions Engineering Specialist 0407 196 130 Binh.VanHa@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Jeremy Banoub Customer Solutions Engineering Officer 0491 884 349 Jeremy.Banoub@endeavourenergy.com.au  

John Le Customer Solutions Engineering Specialist 0447 170 224 John.Le@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Jon Pallot Customer Solutions Engineering Officer 0419 248 035 Jonathan.Pallot@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Luke Moss Customer Solutions Engineering Officer 0401 680 902 Luke.Moss@endeavourenergy.com.au   

Trent Munn Customer Solutions Engineering Officer 0411 564 124 Trent.Munn@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Venu Krishna Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0438 094 445 Venu.Krishna@endeavourenergy.com.au  

Waheed Ebrahimi Customer Network Engineer (CNE) 0429 129 130 Waheed.Ebrahimi@endeavourenergy.com.au   

Zahid Syed Customer Network and Facilities Engineer 0460 777 821 Zahid.Syed@endeavourenergy.com.au  

 


